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y=f(x)=x2 +x+1
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X= [0 : 30];
y=x"2+x+1
plot(x, y),title('Parabola‘),xlabel(' X',
ylabel('y"), grid
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Axis [Xmin,xmaanminstax]
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Axis([10,25,200,400])
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Subplot(2,3,3);
Plot(x,y)
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Plot(x,y,w,z)
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w=g(z)s Y =f(x)
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X=[0:30];
Z=[5:25];
Y=x."4;
W=-(z+2)."4,
Plot(x,y,z,w)
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» 1=0.25*(1+cos(t));
» polar(t,r),grid
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r@) = 211-(1 +cos(0))
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Z =f(x,y)
gudl e dllivie 7 wlillded cusd of 0y i gl
A Y5l XOY (ssiuall Gy pod cany 13 gly XOY

Sl XOY 5 simall oy a3 (8 Siad y J gaiall ay 8

A JSA il
2 1 0 1 2 X
1
2
3
4
Yy

-¢4.



(-2 -1 0 1 2]
-2 -1 01 2
x_grid={-2 -1 0 1 2
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[x _ grid,y _ grid] = meshgrid(x,y)
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-1<y<2
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x=[-2:0.1:2];
y=[-1:0.1:2];
[x_grid,y _ grid] = meshgrid(x, y);
z2=1./x_grid "2 +y_grid "2+1);
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mesh(x_grid,y _ grid, 7);

or

surf(x _grid,y _ grid, ?2);
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contour(x, y, 7)
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contour(x,y,z,v)
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r=f()=0.251+ cos(?))
s a1 A o)
plot(t,r)
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plot(t,r,'0")

- 00 _



0.5

0.45

04+

0.35¢

03t

025

02+t

015¢

01

005r

Sl i) jeda o guid

T IUV

o]

O 4
e}
o 0 ’
e} o} h
Q O 4
o] o
o} @]
O o
o} Q B
e} Q
o o]
o} o}

1 L nCﬁ 1 s !

1 2 3 4 5 b 7

plot(t,r,'--0")
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» plot(t,r,'-.0','markerfacecolor,...
r','markeredgecolor’,'g")
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plot(t,r,'—-o','linewidth',2,'markersize’, 10)
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hist(x,y)
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x=l 112344677778
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hist(x,8)
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